2/15/22, 1:51 PM Tension Meter DTXB, hand-held electronic device - Hans Schmidt
Tension Meter DTXB
10 Tension ranges available
from 5.0 - 500 cN up to 2.5 - 50 daN
Stationary electronic tension sensor for measuring tensions of textile
ribbons, films, foils, fibre bunches etc.
Electronic Tension Meter DTXB

● Menu set-up in English or German language
● Flexible menu set-up to meet operators demand
● Some functions can be password protected
2/15/22, 1:51 PM Tension Meter DTXB, hand-held electronic device - Hans Schmidt
Standard Features
Model Measuring Range
*
Resolutio
n
Measuring Head Width*
*
Roller Width
DTXB-500 5.0 – 500.0 cN 0.1 cN 55 mm 7, 10, 15, 20
DTXB-100
0
50 – 1000 cN 1 cN 55 mm 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 4
1

– the readings
■ Roller shifting mechanism ensure easy acquisition of the running material
■ Ball-bearing mounted, tape rollers
■ Rubberized handle provides a secure hold in the operators‘ hand
■ Tension meter DTXB with rugged aluminium housing
■ LiPo accumulator (approx. 40 hours continuous operation) with AC adapter
■ CE certified, interference resistant against static electrifications
■ Certificate of Compliance with the order 2.1 according EN 10204 is included
■ Optionally available: Inspection Certificate 3.1 according EN 10204 with calibration report
2/15/22, 1:51 PM Tension Meter DTXB, hand-held electronic device - Hans Schmidt
DTXB-500
0
250 – 5000 cN 1 cN 117 mm 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 4
1
DTXB-10K 0.5 – 10.00 daN 0.01 daN 117 mm 7, 10, 15, 20, 30
DTXB-20K 1 – 20.00 daN 0.01 daN 167 mm 7, 10, 15, 20, 30
DTXB-30K 1.5 – 30.00 daN 0.01 daN 217 mm 7, 10, 15
DTXB-50K 2.5 – 50.00 daN 0.01 daN 217 mm 7, 10
* SCHMIDT calibration material textile ribbon or film, depending on tension range and roller width
** Outer distance between outside guide rollers
When selecting the instrument for your specific application, please keep in mind that:
1. Rollers of different widths are not interchangeable by the user.